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Name 

 
Institution E-mail 

Katarína Košťálová 
Slovak Academic Information 
Agency katarina.kostalova@saia.sk  

Ing. Milan Muška 
Association of Towns and 
Municipalities of Slovakia muska@zmos.sk 

Ing. Jozef Mikulec Slovak Industry Association jozef.mikulec@vurup.sk  

Ing. Jozef Kuchta, CSc. 
Association of industry research and 
development organisations kuchta@evpu.sk  

MUDr. Peter Reiner, PhD. 
Federation of Employers’ 
Associations of the Slovak Republic reiner@nextra.sk  

Tibor Gregor Club 500 gregor@klub500.sk  

Prof. Ing. Viktor Smieško, CSc. 
Council of Higher Schools of 
Slovakia viktor.smiesko@stuba.sk  

Ing. Peter Ťapák Self-governing region of Košice tapak.peter@kosice.regionet.sk  
Ing. Helena Psotová Self-governing region of Nitra helena.psotova@unsk.sk  
PaedDr. Jozef Božik Self-governing region of Trenčín jozef.bozik@tsk.sk 
Štefan Murárik Self-governing region of Trnava murarik.stefan@trnava-vuc.sk  

RNDr. Miloš Novák 
Self-governing region of Banská 
Bystrica mnovak@vucbb.sk 

Prof. Milan Dado, PhD. Self-governing region of Žilina milan.dado@utc.sk  
RNDr. Milan Rajčák Self-governing region of Bratislava MRajcak@region-bsk.sk 
RNDr. Ivan Záhradník, CSc. Slovak Academy of Sciences zahradnik@up.upsav.sk  
Mgr. Roderik Klinda Ministry of Environment of the SR: klinda.roderik@enviro.gov.sk  

Ing. Jozef Velebný 
Ministry of Economy of the Slovak 
Republic velebny@economy.gov.sk  

Prof. Ing. František Trebuňa 
University of Technology Košice 
(nominated by MoE SR) sekretariat@sjf.tuke.sk  

Ing. Tomáš Šimúth Ministry of Agriculture of the SR: tomas.simuth@land.gov.sk 

Daniel Ország 
Government Office of the Slovak 
Republic daniel.orszag@vlada.gov.sk 

Mgr. Zuzana Savitská Ministry of Finance of SR  zuzana.savitska@mfsr.sk  
Ing. Štefan Jankovič Ministry of Finance of SR  sjankovic@mfsr.sk  
Prof. Ing. Ján Bujňák, PhD. Slovak Rectors Conference rektor@rekt.utc.sk  

Ing. Vladimír Devečka 

Ministry of Construction and 
Regional Development of the Slovak 
Republic devecka@build.gov.sk  

Ing. Peter Slovák 

Ministry of Construction and 
Regional Development of the Slovak 
Republic slovakp@build.gov.sk  

Ing. Eva Gomolčáková National Union of Employers sekretariat.zsps@zsps.sk  

Ing. Valentína Michálková 

Ministry of Transport, Posts and 
Telecommunications of the Slovak 
Republic valentina.michalkova@telecom.gov.sk  

RNDr. Vladimír Pokorný Higher Schools Section MoEdu vladimir.pokorny@minedu.sk  
 


